Announcing the Friends of North Regional Library

The Friends of North Regional Library are organizing to become a powerful source of support for our incredible community library. We're an independent grassroots volunteer organization led by library lovers just like you.

www.supporthclib.org/northregional



The Friends of North Regional Library and the Library Foundation of Hennepin County offer a joint membership. Together, we support the library by:

- Acting as ambassadors and advocates for the library
- Providing funds for the purchase of new books and other resources
- Sponsoring programs for children, teens, new immigrants, seniors, and more
- Enhancing library services
- Holding used book sales
- Volunteering

• Supporting the library's mission to nourish minds, transform lives, and build community together.

Hennepin County Library

FRIENDS

NORTH REGIONAL

Become a charter

member!

Friends and Foundation members help the library change lives everyday. See the reverse side for membership benefits and premiums.

Please return this portion

join US!	 I am/we are becoming both a charter member of the Friends of North Regional Library and a member of the Library Foundation of Hennepin County. The first \$10 of my membership enhances the resources and services at North Regional Library through the Friends. The rest of my gift supports activities and services such as book purchases and community programs at all Hennepin County libraries, including North Regional. Annual Dues (12 months) Choose your level of support: \$25 \$50 \$100 Other: \$ Name(s): 			
	Address:			
Hennepin County Library	City:	State	Zip Code:	
FRIENDS	Phone:	Email:		
NORTH REGIONAL	Your donation is tax-deductible to the full extent allowed by law. Please complete both sides.			

About Membership:

The Library Foundation of Hennepin County, a non-profit 501c3 organization, supports the 41 libraries of the Hennepin County Library system in partnership with local Friends of the Library groups. The Friends of North Regional Library are working with the Library Foundation to offer a joint membership. Contributions of all amounts are welcomed. The first \$10 of your membership dues are dedicated to the Friends of North Regional Library. The rest of your gift supports activities and services such as book purchases and programs at all Hennepin County libraries, including North Regional. 100% of your membership is tax-deductible.

All members receive the following benefits:

Support the North Regional Library and the library system.

Opportunities to help lead the Friends.

Complimentary Best Seller Express Coupon.

A subscription to the Foundation's quarterly newsletter.

10% discount at 19 independent area book stores.

Invitations to members-only book sales and events.

Discounts for special ticketed events.

**Join at the \$50 level and receive recognition in Library Foundation's Annual Report. **

** Join at the \$100 level and receive a \$5 coupon for the Minneapolis Central Library Book Store. **

Library Foundation

The Library Foundation of Hennepin County, enriching the resources and enhancing the potential of the Hennepin County Library, is proud to partner with the Friends of North Regional Library. For more information and to join online, visit **www.supporthclib.org/northregional**



Z'	 Please return this portion 	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	I (We) have enclosed a contribution in the form of:				
	$\hfill\square$ Check: Made payable to the Library Foundation of Hennepin County.				
	□ Charge: Using my Visa, Mastercard, or American Express.				
	Number:	_ Exp. Date:	Sec. Code:		
	Signature:				
I am interested in volunteering for the following North Regional Friends activities: (Please check all that interest you)					
	□ Book sales □ Board member □ Membership/recruitment □ Progr	ams 🛛 Community o	utreach		
	Please send this membership form to North Regional Library Friends, c/o th			55401.	
	Your donation is tax-deduct For more information, visit www.supporthclib.org/northree		*	March 201	